Master 35 Masculino P e Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025
Nombre Club PUE VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl Total Pru
1 Ruiz Moreno Acosta, Jesus C.A. Saturno Daimiel 7 39 37 40 40 42 45 45 42 42 0 0 42 45 45 45 42 0 0 0 0 502 14
2 Izquierdo Manzano, Cruz Angel Independiente 3 0O 45 45 45 45 O 42 45 45 45 45 0 O O 40 45 0 0 0 0 487 11
3 Ramirez Bolafios, Eugenio PHI Grupo Polideporti 26 37 36 36 37 35 37 39 40 39 40 42 40 42 37 31 37 0 0 0 0 470 16
4 Soto Manzano, Jose Antonio Independiente 20 36 32 34 38 40 39 38 38 37 42 38 0 40 40 39 39 0 0 0 0 465 15
5 Olmo Bautista, Jose Jesus Almagro Trotén Club 22 33 31 32 0 39 36 37 39 0 36 40 39 0 38 38 38 0 0 0 0 432 13

6 Diaz Del Campo Rodriguez Madridej C.A. Saturno Daimiel 54 22 23 26 31 31 34 32 33 36 37 39 36 38 28 35 32 0 0 0 0 423 16
7 Garcia Anddjar, Cisco C.A. Membrilla 43 32 35 33 3 37 35 3 37 0 38 37 38 0 36 0 35 O 0 0O 0 417 13
8 Sanchez Valdepefias Villafuerte, Jose PHI Grupo Polideporti 39 27 29 29 33 0 0 34 36 34 35 36 37 39 34 0 36 0 0 0 0 402 13
9 Gomez Caraballo Gomez Del Moral, J Club Atletismo Santos 62 25 18 24 20 32 32 29 29 29 31 0 32 34 29 32 31 0 0 0 0 374 15
10 Pérez Torrijos, Félix Los Trotones 30 30 27 29 33 29 27 31 28 33 0 34 3 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 13
11 Romero Lopez, Eduardo PHI Grupo Polideporti 0 34 35 36 0 38 36 0 35 0 0 O 32 33 34 0 0 0 0 0 313 9

12 Granados Rodriguez Bobada, Cristian C.A. Saturno Daimiel 1010 23 22 19 27 30 O 18 23 25 O 0 30 31 26 28 28 0 0 0 0 312 13

13 Diaz Del Campo Morales, Arturo C.A. Saturno Daimiel 40 40 39 O 0 42 0 0O 40 O 0O 45 0 42 O 0 0 0 0 0 288 7
14 Calle Arroyo, Jesus Almagro Trotén Club 12 38 0 38 42 0 40 28 0 0 0 0O O 0O 0 42 40 0 0 0 0 268 7
15 Sanchez Paulete Corrales, Jose Luis  Amigos del Plato Gran 14 11 10 O 27 25 15 22 20 29 0 23 25 0 24 O 0 0 0 0 245 12
16 Mayorga Usero, Juan Jose C.D. LaPetacade Cab 67 0 0 18 O 0 0 26 0O 32 32 0 35 36 0 36 30 0 0 0 0 245 8
17 Burillo Olmedo, Rafael A.A. Los Pieles Run 13 0 9 0 0 23 17 24 26 30 34 29 26 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 231 10
18 Rodrigo Sanchez, Jaime Fondistas de Migueltu 16 12 O 0 0 20 16 0 27 0 33 27 28 25 27 O 0 0 0 0 231 10
19 Jiménez Jiménez, Isaac A.A. Los Pieles Run 20 19 21 28 0 0 23 28 31 0 0 0 30 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 229 9
20 Bernal Vallejo, Jesus PHI Grupo Polideporti 192 1 0 2 14 0 24 12 21 23 27 0 20 22 0O 22 24 0 0 0 0 221 12
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Master 35 Masculino

Nombre

Rodrigo Martin, Miguel

Martinez Morales, Alvaro

Delgado Garcia Moreno, Juan Manue
Fernandez Fernandez, Rubén
Espinosa Montejano, José David
Infante Zapata, Alvaro

Romero Romero, Francisco Antonio
Fernandez Mancera, Jose Maria
Lopez Del Castillo Rodero, Alejandro
Ruiz Mora, Javier

Andujar Fernandez, Ramdn

Mansilla Checa, Juan Carlos

Segura Saelices, David

Delgado Sanchez, Javier

Aranda De Toro, Francisco Antonio
Juan Nova, Francisco Javier

Cano Del Olmo, Carlos

Nieto Garcia, Vicente

Arévalo Gonzalez Mohino, Jaime

Valle Narvéaez, Oscar Del

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club

Atletismo Bolafios
Fondistas de Migueltu
Fondistas de Migueltu
Fondistas de Migueltu
C.D. JM Serna Seguros
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Real Runners CR
Fondistas de Migueltu
Los Trotones
Andarines de Ciudad R
C.A. Membrilla

A.A. Los Pieles Run
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Fondistas de Migueltu
Atletismo Bolafios
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
Atletismo Alcabozo
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Club Deportivo Torral

Fondistas de Migueltu

PUE
133

51

228

120

50

290

0

28

7

21

26

1

42

0

35

31

29

18

34

14

27

3

17

24

0

42

0

33

25

28

26

15

5

31

7

20

42

37

23

30

14

circuito

carreras Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025
VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total
22 26 26 0 25 0 0 0 26 0 24 25 25 0 0 0 0 218
16 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 33 0 0 0 0 203
11 0 0 0 0 16 26 31 21 23 23 0 23 0 0 0 0 191
26 0 28 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 26 0 0 0 0 186
0 0 0 30 32 0 34 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 179
0 25 18 5 16 17 0 32 22 20 O 17 0 0 0 0 0 174
0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166
24 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 34 0 0 0 0 165
34 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 163
0 0 30 24 0 0 0 0 28 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161
0 36 0 0 30 33 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 157
7 20 13 0 14 12 24 25 15 O 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 155
0 0 15 0 18 22 28 0 0 24 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 152
0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
23 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 25 O 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 148
12 0 0 9 17 14 0 29 0 21 O 19 22 0 0 0 0 146
0 34 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 139
0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 37 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 113
0 23 16 10 0 0 0 0 19 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 103
0 22 14 8 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 101
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Master 35 Masculino

Nombre

Banegas Urda, David

Rodrigo Sanchez, Jesus

Molina Gonzalez, Alberto
Velasco Palomo, Jose

Rivera Triguero, Cesar

Roldan Arroyo, Miguel
Fernandez Sanchez, Francisco Jose
Villahermosa Chaves, Gabriel
Villa Diaz, Angel

Molina Villanueva, Juan Bautista
Sanchez Gémez, Javier

Ledn Trapero, Francisco

Ceca Delgado, David

Molina Serrano, Manuel

Castro Garcia Nieto, Victor
Mora Mufioz, Julian

Nieto Romero, Daniel

Garcia Sanchez, Julian

Loro Garcia Carpintero, Sergio

Garcia Urda, Ruben

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club
C.A. Ojos del Guadian

Fondistas de Migueltu
C.D. La Petaca de Cab
C.D. Churriagos

PHI Grupo Polideporti
Almagro Trotén Club
Valdepefias A.C. - Sist
Almagro Trotén Club
C.A. Membirilla

Club Maratoniano Qui
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.D. Pozo Norte
Fondistas de Migueltu
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
Valdepefias A.C. - Sist
Independiente

PHI Grupo Polideporti
Atletismo Bolafios
C.A. Saturno Daimiel

C.A. Ojos del Guadian

PUE

118

78

297

10

6

0

5

19

45

24

carreras Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025
VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total
15 0 29 0 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
11 15 0 21 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 98
28 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
3 13 0 0 7 0 0 0 28 17 O 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 20
17 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 31 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84
12 0 28 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 81
16 25 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
6 0 0 19 11 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 75
0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 73
0 0 0 0 33 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 66
22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 33 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
0 0 0 0 0 15 13 0 26 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
0 0 24 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 O 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 53
1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 19 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 18 O 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 46
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Master 35 Masculino

Nombre

Lépez Martin, José Javier

Calzado Aranda, Pedro Antonio

Garcia Espafia, Miguel
Almendros Arias, Ismael
Gonzalez Motilla, Jose Manuel

Venzal Pérez, Pedro José

Villegas Garcia Moreno, Carlos Javier

Fernandez Bravo Garcia, Pedro Alber

Martin Molina, Javier
Guzman Ldépez, Juan Antonio
Marquez Pliego, Luciano
Peco Chacdén, Angel Alberto
Lillo Imedio, Guillermo
Escribano Castillo, Israel
Cdérdoba Talavera, Sergio
Fernandez Ruiz, Jesus Daniel
Quevedo Cepeda, Jesus
Sanchez Herrera, Christian
Valenciano Huertas, Jesus

Gomez Garcia, Ulpiano

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club PUE

Atletismo Bolafios
Atletismo Bolafios
A.A. Los Pieles Run
Triatlédn Alcazar

C.D. Pozo Norte

C.D. Pozo Norte

C.A. Saturno Daimiel
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
Correcaminos 3.0 Acei
Atletismo Bolafios
Independiente
Atletismo Bolafios
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.D. Pozo Norte

Club Deportivo Torral
Atletismo Bolafios
A.C. Manchathon
Atletismo Bolafios
A.A. Los Pieles Run

A.A. Los Pieles Run

- -

circuito

carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total
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Master 35 Masculino 2D | Coreres Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025
Nombre Club PUE VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl Total Pru
81 Serrano Gutiérrez, Julian C.A. Argamasilla de Al 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2
82 Aranda Moraga, Antonio Atletismo Bolafios 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
83 Prieto Buitrdn, Carlos C.D. Churriagos 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
84 Toledano Ibarez, Pedro José Atletismo Bolafios 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
85 Molina Garcia, David Club Maratoniano Qui 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
86 Albalate Laguna, Manuel Alejandro  C.A. Piedrabuena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O o0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 Alfaro Alfaro, Juan Ramodn Andarines de Ciudad R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 Avila Molina, Victor Manuel Almagro Trotén Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 Bautista Martin, Jesus Atletismo Bolafios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 Diaz Garrido, Ruben Club Maratoniano Qui 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 Espinosa Jiménez, Carlos C.A. Piedrabuena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 Gutiérrez Alba, Jaime Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 Honrubia Gomez, Boris Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O o0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 Jiménez Espadas, Antonio Jesus Almagro Trotén Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 Juanicorena Fernandez, Xabier Fondistas de Migueltu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 Merchan Cabafias, Sergio Andarines de Ciudad R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 Moraleda Menasalvas, Jesus Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 Moya Manzano, José Antonio PHI Grupo Polideporti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 Rdez Rabadan, Santiago C.A. Ojos del Guadian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 Redondo Laguna, Sergio C.D. Pozo Norte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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, . circuito . . .
Master 35 Masculino carreras Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025
Nombre Club PUE VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl Total Pru

101 Riquelme Garcia, Jose Manuel Atletismo Infantes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 Ruiz Martin, Félix Jesus PHI Grupo Polideporti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 Serrano Barona, David Club Maratoniano Qui 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 Sobrino Aranda, Jesus Javier Atletismo Bolafios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 Valverde Arévalo, Lucio C.D. La Petaca de Cab 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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